LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com/luminairesC US
The LEDVANCE Performance Class Track Light is 4-CCT selectable
and designed to offer high-quality illumination in commercial and
industrial applications. Offered in a variety of fixed beam angles and
wattages, we will also offer zoom technology - an addition that allows
for customized beam angles enabled by twisting the head of the
luminaire. Our product family represents most application needs and

	– CRI >90
LEDVANCEUS.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
TRACKHD 1A XX S T 9 SC14 XXXX XX
Product Name
TRACKHD = Trackhead
Generation
1A= 1st Generation
Wattage
15 = 15 Watts
25 = 15/25 Watts
Selectable
35 = 35 Watts
45 = 45 Watts
Voltage
S = 120V
Dimming
T = Triac Dimming
CRI
9 = 90 CRI
CCT Selectable
2700/3000/3500/4000K
Beam Angle
FL24 = 24°
FL36 = 36°
ZN = Beam
Selectable
Finish
WH = White
BL = Black
CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
	– A broad range of accessories means we can offer solutions
for most track lighting applications
	– Zoom technology allows for customizable on-site beam
angle changes
	– High CRI ensures this product provides quality illumination
in retail applications
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of
their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Spec Sheet
Video